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14 11/16” 13 11/16” 17 1/16” 16 1/16”

15 5/16" 14 5/16” 17 11/16” 16 11/16” R ¢

LENGTH MAX. MAX. APPROX. APPROX.
MODEL JIOIAT EACH EXTENDED M STANDING WEIGHT VOLUME

LENGIH SECTION LENGTH RESCH HEIGHT (LB) (FT3)

Srouss

L-3022-20PT
L-3022-24PT
L-3022-28PT
L-3022-32PT
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ADD yNTO THE OUTSIDE WIDTH OF THE BASE SECTION WHEN ORDERlNG THE E59
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(Includes weight of user plus materials)

PRO TOP
VERSATILE AND
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LEVELOK
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LADDER ON
UNEVEN
SURFACES

TO ORDER ADD SUFFIX E59

LA DDER

BECAUSE WORK AIN'T PLAY.




